Date: 04/05/11
Time: 12:17 PM

Licensee
City

CLUB FORTUNE CASINO
HENDERSON

M RESORT SPA AND CASINO, THE

HENDERSON

M RESORT SPA AND CASINO, THE

HENDERSON

HORSESHU HOTEL & CASINO
JACKPOT

FITZGERALDS LAS VEGAS HOTEL AND CASINO

LAS VEGAS

FITZGERALDS LAS VEGAS HOTEL AND CASINO

LAS VEGAS

FOUR QUEENS HOTEL & CASINO

LAS VEGAS

FOUR QUEENS HOTEL & CASINO

LAS VEGAS

GOLDEN GATE HOTEL & CASINO

LAS VEGAS

HARD ROCK HOTEL & CASINO
LAS VEGAS

HARRAH'S CASINO HOTEL LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS

HARRAH'S CASINO HOTEL LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS

HARRAH'S CASINO HOTEL LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS

HARRAH'S CASINO HOTEL LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS

MGM GRAND HOTEL/CASINO
LAS VEGAS

MGM GRAND HOTEL/CASINO
LAS VEGAS

MGM GRAND HOTEL/CASINO
LAS VEGAS

MGM GRAND HOTEL/CASINO
LAS VEGAS

Sorted by City - Approved Chips

————— Sample -----
Approved Disapv'd
03/14/11 00/00/00
03/02/11 00/00/00
03/02/11 00/00/00
03/22/11 00/00/00
03/21/11 00/00/00
03/21/11 00/00/00
03/15/11 00/00/00
03/15/11 00/00/00
03/29/11 00/00/00
03/16/11 00/00/00
03/14/11 00/00/00
03/14/11 00/00/00
03/14/11 00/00/00
03/14/11 00/00/00
03/02/11 00/00/00
03/02/11 00/00/00
03/02/11 00/00/00
03/02/11 00/00/00

Chip / Token Tracking

Chip/

Token

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

TOKEN

TOKEN

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

Denom.

25.

10.

10.

1,000.

5.

.00

.00

00

00

00

00

00

Description

ST PATRICKS DAY 2011 WITH 4 LEAF CLOVERS LIMITED
EDITION

SECOND ANNIVERSARY W/ CREST AND PIC OF CASINO

SECOND ANNIVERSARY W/ CREST AND PIC OF CASINO

NO CASH VALUE RACING CARD DERBY 200 OF EACH COLOR

8 COLORS TOTAL

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 10 ORANGE BOTH SIDES

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 25 MARIGOLD BOTH SIDES

SILVER STRIKE LUCK O' THE IRISH W/HORSESHOE, POT O

GOLD, AND 4 LEAF CLOVERS REVERSE LOGO

SILVER STRIKE HAPPY ST PATRICKS DAY 2011 W/ WOMAN,
4 LEAF CLOVER REVERSE LOGO

LOGO PRIMARY RACK W/ GOLDEN GATE BRIDGE BOTH SIDES
YELLO

APRIL FOOLS DAY 2011 W/ MONA LISA/FUNNY GLASSES
HARD ROCK REVERSE ON GUITAR

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 25 TOURNAMENT SHERBET GREEN
BOTH SIDES

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 100 TOURNAMENT OFF WHITE
BOTH SIDES

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 500 HORIZON BLUE TOURNAMENT
BOTH SIDES

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 1000 TOURNAMENT BLAZE ORANGE
BOTH SIDES

ROULETTE E 500 OF EACH COLOR PINK, OCEAN BLUE,
LIME GREEN, BLAZE ORANGE, SKY BLUE

ROULETTE F 500 OF EACH COLOR PINK, OCEAN BLUE,
LIME GREEN, BLAZE ORANGE, SKY BLUE

ROULETTE G 500 OF EACH COLOR PINK, OCEAN BLUE,
LIME GREEN, BLAZE ORANGE, SKY BLUE

ROULETTE H 500 OF EACH COLOR PINK, OCEAN BLUE,
LIME GREEN, BLAZE ORANGE, SKY BLUE



RIO SUITE

TROPICANA

TROPICANA

TROPICANA

TROPICANA

TROPICANA

TROPICANA

TROPICANA

PIONEER HOTEL AND GAMBLING HALL

HOTEL & CASINO
LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS

LAUGHLIN

ATLANTIS CASINO RESORT

RENO

ATLANTIS CASINO RESORT

RENO

ATLANTIS CASINO RESORT

RENO

ATLANTIS CASINO RESORT

RENO

ATLANTIS CASINO RESORT

RENO

ATLANTIS CASINO RESORT

RENO

ATLANTIS CASINO RESORT

RENO

ATLANTIS CASINO RESORT

RENO

ATLANTIS CASINO RESORT

RENO

ATLANTIS CASINO RESORT

RENO

ATLANTIS CASINO RESORT

03/14/11

03/24/11

03/24/11

03/24/11

03/24/11

03/24/11

03/24/11

03/24/11

03/24/11

03/03/11

03/03/11

03/03/11

03/03/11

03/03/11

03/03/11

03/03/11

03/03/11

03/03/11

03/03/11

03/03/11

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

.00

.00

48MM NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 500 BUY-IN WSOP (PETUNI
A) BOTH SIDES

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 25 TOURNAMENT GREEN BOTH
SIDES

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 100 TOURNAMENT GREY BOTH
SIDES

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 500 TOURNAMENT MUSTARD BOTH
SIDES

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 1000 BLURPLE TOURNAMENT BOTH
SIDES

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 5000
TOURNAMENT CHOCOLATE BOTH SIDES

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 10000 TOURNAMENT INDIAN BLUE
BOTH SIDES

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 25000 TOURNAMENT MELON
BOTH SIDES

2011 CARNIVALE W/ SKULL/WRENCHES REVERSE PICTURE
OF HOTEL

LOGO PRIMARY RACK CHOCOLATE W/ PIC OF CASINO

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 25 JALAPENO GREEN "HOME OF T

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 100 BLACK "HOME OF THE ALL

IN PALYER'S ASSOCITION

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 500 GRAPE "HOME OF THE ALL
IN PLAYERS ASSOCIATION"

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 1000 YELLOW "HOME OF THE ALL
IN PLAYERS ASSOCIATION"

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 5000 RUST "HOME OF THE ALL
IN PLAYERS ASSOCIATION"

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 10000 NAVY BLUE "HOME OF THE
ALL IN PLAYERS ASSOCIATION"

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 25000 WHITE "HOME OF THE ALL
IN PLAYERS ASSOCIATION"

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 25 MINT GREEN W/ PIC OF ATLA
NTIS

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 100 DARK GREY W/ PIC OF THE
ATLANTIS

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 500 LAVENDER W/ PIC OF THE



RENO

ATLANTIS CASINO RESORT
RENO

ATLANTIS CASINO RESORT
RENO

CIRCUS CIRCUS HOTEL/CASINO - RENO

RENO

ELDORADO HOTEL & CASINO
RENO

ELDORADO HOTEL & CASINO
RENO

ELDORADO HOTEL & CASINO
RENO

SIENA CASINO
RENO

03/03/11

03/03/11

03/15/11

03/28/11

03/28/11

03/28/11

03/30/11

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

.00

.00

.00

ATLANTIS

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 1000 NAVY BLUE W/ PIC OF THE
ATLANTIS

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 5000 BEIGE W/ PIC OF THE
ATLANTIS

NO CASH VALUE RACING CARD DERBY (NEW FIELD TRIAL
GAME) 200 OF EACH COLOR 8 COLORS TOTAL

USBS
LANE

USBC
HAND

USBC

OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS WITH BALL AND PINS. REVERS
W/ BOWLING PINS

OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS W/ BALL AND PINS REVERSE
HOLDING BOWLING BALL

OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS BALL AND PINS REVERSE

STACKED PINS ON LANE

ROULETTE 400 OF EACH COLOR OF NAVY BLUE, RED, ALMO

ND -

300 OF EACH MNZLL GRN,RDNT RED,BLRPL,GREY



Date: 04/05/11
Time: 12:17 PM

Licensee
City

No records found matching

Chip / Token Tracking

Sorted by City - Disapproved Chips

————— Sample ----- Chip/
Approved Disapv'd Token

specified criteria.

Denom.

Description



